
Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on 
June 30, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

As on June 30, 2025

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage

461,001,346

Nil

540,316,270

12,690,520

323,388,252

1,337,396,388

34.47

Nil

40.40

0.95

24.18

100.00


