## SHAREHOLDING COMPOSITION As on June 30, 2025



Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on June 30, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Name of the Category	Number of Shares	Percentage
Sponsors & Directors	461,001,346	34.47
Government	Nil	Nil
Institutions	540,316,270	40.40
Foreign Investors	12,690,520	0.95
Public	323,388,252	24.18
Total:	1,337,396,388	100.00

